


Tropical salmon tartare
Salmon, mango, avocado and 
plantain chips

12,9

TO SHARE

Tequeños
Fried dough sticks stuffed with melted 
cheese, served with peach jam (5uds)

8,5

Pulled Pork Nachos
Guacamole, cherry tomatoes, sour 
cream, jalapeños, melted cheddar and 
pulled pork

13,9

Vegetarian

Vegan

Nuts

Gluten-free



Shak de Shakshuka
Our traditional tomato recipe, stewed 
peppers and harissa, free-range poached 
eggs, red onions and toasted sourdough 
bread.

Suggestions: bacon (3), feta cheese (2), 
avocado (3)

11,95

SALTY BRUNCH 
SPECIALTIES

Vegetarian

Vegan

Nuts

Gluten-free

American Breakfast Pancakes
American pancakes, smoked bacon, fried 
eggs, hash browns, butter and agave 
(syrup).

Suggestions: avocado (3), 
roasted potatoes (3), feta cheese (2)

13,95

Eggs Benedict
Poached eggs on handmade soft bread, 
smoked bacon, hollandaise sauce, broccoli 
and mushrooms.

Suggestions: avocado (3), roasted potatoes 
(3)

13,9



Smashed Avotoast
Fresh avocado crushed on sourdough 
bread, mixed seeds, feta cheese and 
crême fraîche.

Suggestions: poached egg (2), 
bacon (3), feta cheese (2)

11,5

Eggs Croque Madame
Bikini ham-and-cheese sandwich in 
brioche bread, au gratin with truffled 
béchamel sauce, poached egg, 
parmesan cheese flakes and green onions.

Suggestions: feta cheese (2), bacon (3), 
avocado (3)

12,95

Aburi Salmon Hash Potatoes
Our marinated aburi salmon, hash 
potatoes, broccoli, poached eggs and 
hollandaise sauce.

Suggestions: bacon (3), feta cheese (2)

12,95

Salmon Bagel
Artisanal bagel stuffed with cream 
cheese and fine herbs, baby spinach, 
coleslaw, home-marinated salmon and 
honey mustard.

Suggestions: bacon (3), fried eggs (2), 
feta cheese (2)

12,5



Egg Toast
Scrambled egg on toasted sourdough 
bread, fresh avocado, sautéed 
mushrooms, bacon, cherries 
and crême fraîche.

Suggestions: poached egg (2), 
feta cheese (2)

12,5

Smoked Crispy Chicken Waffle
Artisanal waffle, crispy chicken, 
coleslaw, sriracha mayonnaise sauce.

Suggestions: poached egg (2), 
bacon (3), feta cheese (2) 

13,95

Benny Toast Pork
Our famous pulled pork cooked at low 
temperature on brioche toast, poached 
eggs, hollandaise sauce, parmesan 
cheese flakes, fresh apple julienne.

Suggestions: jalapeños (1), poached 
egg (2), bacon (3), avocado (3), feta 
cheese (2)

13,5

+ Extras
Tofu (2.5), Salmon (3.5), Pulled pork (3.8), 
Bread / gluten free (1.5), Agave syrup (1.5)

Special “B” Burger
Brioche bread, stuffed with pulled pork that 
was cooked for 16 hours, pickles, baby 
spinaches, crispy onions and roasted 
potatoes with handmade BBQ sauce.

13,95



SWEET BRUNCH 
SPECIALTIES

Jungle French Toast
Classic French toast, caramelized bananas, 
honey comb, red-berries jam and seasonal 
fruits.

Suggestions: artisanal ice cream (2), 
coconut cream (1,5)
 

13,9

Mango Pancakes
Artisanal pancakes, salted caramel syrup, 
coconut cream, fresh mango and granola.

Suggestions: artisanal ice cream (2), extra 
mango (2,5).

12,95

Vegetarian

Vegan

Nuts

Gluten-free

Choco-Pancake Tree 
Chocolate tree, cotton candy, artisanal 
pancakes, chocolate crumble, salted 
caramel and red-berries jam.

Suggestions: artisanal ice cream (2)

13,95



Ask for our dishes 
adaptations 

Mountain Açai Bowl
Organic açai mountain and seasonal 
fruits covered with granola.

Suggestions: peanut butter (2)

11,5

Ice Sandwich Waffle
Artisanal waffles stuffed with 
dulce-de-leche ice cream red-berries 
jam, chocolate crumble and seasonal 
fruits.

12,95

Cookies                                   3,5 
Red Velvet with white chocolate
Matcha Tea with white chocolate
Chocolate 

Cheesecake                                      7

  



Coffee Specialties

Espresso

Cortado (Macchiato) 

Double espresso

Cappuccino

American

Latte

Flat White

Cold Brew

Extra

Oat milk

Shot of coffee 

1,8

2

2,3

2,9/3,85

2,2/3

2,5/3,5

3

3,6

0,30

1

Specialties

Chai Latte

Mocha Latte

Matcha Latte

Golden Latte

Blue Latte

Pink Latte

Ferrero Rocher Latte

Dark Chocolate

Hot Chocolate 

3,2/4

2,8/3,8

3,2/4

3,2/4

3,2/4

3,2/4

4,5

4

4

DRINKS



Iced Coffee

Iced Espresso

Iced Latte

Iced Cappuccino

2,5

4,5

4,8

Iced Specialties

Iced Chai Latte

Iced Mocha Latte

Iced Matcha Latte

Iced Blue Latte

Iced Pink Latte

Iced Golden Latte

Iced Oreo Latte

Iced Chocolate

4,95

4,5

4,95

4,95

4,95

4,95

5,8

4,5

Natural Juice

Apple

Orange

Carrot

Pineapple

3,5

3,8

3,2

3,5

Detox Juice

GOOD VIBES: Orange, strawberry,
ginger, carrot

APPLE CITRUS: Apple, lemon, 
celery, cucumber

4,5

NEW!

Iced Banoffee

Iced Orange 
Matcha

Iced Orange 
Coffee

Banana, oat milk,
double espresso

Orange juice 
and matcha tea

Orange juice
and double espresso

6,5

5,5

5,5



Nonalcoholic Beverages 

Water 33cl / 75cl

Sparkling water

Soft drinks

2/4,5

2,5

3,4

Tea / Infusions

Earl Grey

Organic Mint

Organic Green Tea

Organic Ginger & Lemon

Organic Chamomile and Lavender

Organic Rooibos, Orange and Lemon

Iced tea

3

3,5

Smoothies

FROM BRAZIL: Açai, pineapple, 
banana, oat milk

MATCHA LOVER: Banana, 
avocado, matcha, oat milk

RED MOON: Orange, 
strawberries, red fruits

6

6

6



Alcoholic Beverages

Mimosa

Bloody Mary

Aperol Spritz

Sangria

Mojito

Piña Colada

Ambar (Beer bottle) 

Faustino Rivero Ulecia White 
(Verdejo)

Faustino Rivero Ulecia Tinto - 
D.O Rioja (Tempranillo y Garnacha)

Cava Jaume Serra Brut Nature 
(Macabeo, Xarel-lo y Parellada)

4,5/18,5

7,5

7

7/23

7

7

3,5

3,5/14

3,5/15

4,5/17,5




