BRUNCH BRUNCH

0





TO SHARE

Tequeños

Fried dough sticks stuffed with melted cheese, served with peach jam (5uds)

8,5

Pulled Pork Nachos

Guacamole, cherry tomatoes, sour cream, jalapeños, melted cheddar and pulled pork

13,9

Tropical salmon tartare

Salmon, mango, avocado and

12,9









Vegetarian



V Vegan



SALTY BRUNCH SPECIALTIES

American Breakfast Pancakes

American pancakes, smoked bacon, fried eggs, hash browns, butter and agave (syrup).

Suggestions: avocado (3), roasted potatoes (3), feta cheese (2)

13,95

Eggs Benedict 2

Poached eggs on handmade soft bread, smoked bacon, hollandaise sauce, broccoli and mushrooms.

Suggestions: avocado (3), roasted potatoes (3)

13,9

Shak de Shakshuka

Our traditional tomato recipe, stewed peppers and harissa, free-range poached eggs, red onions and toasted sourdough bread.

Suggestions: bacon (3), feta cheese (2), avocado (3)

11,95







Vegetarian



Gluten-free



Vegan

Fresh avocado crushed on sourdough bread, mixed seeds, feta cheese and crême fraîche.

Suggestions: poached egg (2), bacon (3), feta cheese (2)

11,5

Salmon Bagel 3

Artisanal bagel stuffed with cream cheese and fine herbs, baby spinach, coleslaw, home-marinated salmon and honey mustard.

Suggestions: bacon (3), fried eggs (2), feta cheese (2)

12,5

Eggs Croque Madame ②

Bikini ham-and-cheese sandwich in brioche bread, au gratin with truffled béchamel sauce, poached egg, parmesan cheese flakes and green onions.

Suggestions: feta cheese (2), bacon (3), avocado (3)

12,95

Aburi Salmon Hash Potatoes ②

Our marinated aburi salmon, hash potatoes, broccoli, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce.

Suggestions: bacon (3), feta cheese (2)

12,95





Smoked Crispy Chicken Waffle @

Artisanal waffle, crispy chicken, coleslaw, sriracha mayonnaise sauce.

Suggestions: poached egg (2), bacon (3), feta cheese (2)

13,95

Egg Toast 2

Scrambled egg on toasted sourdough bread, fresh avocado, sautéed mushrooms, bacon, cherries and crême fraîche.

Suggestions: poached egg (2), feta cheese (2)

12,5

Benny Toast Pork 2

Our famous pulled pork cooked at low temperature on brioche toast, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, parmesan cheese flakes, fresh apple julienne.

Suggestions: jalapeños (1), poached egg (2), bacon (3), avocado (3), feta cheese (2)

13,5

Special "B" Burger 4

Brioche bread, stuffed with pulled pork that was cooked for 16 hours, pickles, baby spinaches, crispy onions and roasted potatoes with handmade BBQ sauce.

13,95

+ Extras

Tofu (2.5), Salmon (3.5), Pulled pork (3.8), Bread / gluten free (1.5), Agave syrup (1.5)



SWEET BRUNCH **SPECIALTIES**

Choco-Pancake Tree 👽 🕹

Chocolate tree, cotton candy, artisanal pancakes, chocolate crumble, salted caramel and red-berries jam.

Suggestions: artisanal ice cream (2)

13,95

Mango Pancakes 2

Artisanal pancakes, salted caramel syrup, coconut cream, fresh mango and granola.

Suggestions: artisanal ice cream (2), extra mango (2,5).

12,95

Jungle French Toast 🔮

Classic French toast, caramelized bananas, honey comb, red-berries jam and seasonal fruits.

Suggestions: artisanal ice cream (2), coconut cream (1,5)

13,9







Vegetarian



Gluten-free



Vegan





Artisanal waffles stuffed with dulce-de-leche ice cream red-berries jam, chocolate crumble and seasonal fruits.

12,95

Mountain Açai Bowl 🛮 🗗 😂

Organic açai mountain and seasonal fruits covered with granola.

Suggestions: peanut butter (2)

11,5

Cookies

3,5

Cheesecake

- 7



Ask for our dishes adaptations



0___

DRINKS

Coffee Specialties

Espresso	1,8
Cortado (Macchiato)	2
Double espresso	2,3
Cappuccino	2,9/3,85
American	2,2/3
Latte	2,5/3,5
Flat White	3
Cold Brew	3,6
Extra	
Oat milk	0,30
Shot of coffee	1

Specialties

Chai Latte	3,2/4
Mocha Latte	2,8/3,8
Matcha Latte	3,2/4
Golden Latte	3,2/4
Blue Latte	3,2/4
Pink Latte	3,2/4
Ferrero Rocher Latte	4,5
Dark Chocolate	4
Hot Chocolate	4





Iced Coffee

Iced Espresso	2,5
Iced Latte	4,5
Iced Cappuccino	4,8

Iced Specialties		NEW!
Iced Chai Latte	4,95	Iced Banoffee
Iced Mocha Latte	4,5	Banana, oat milk, double espresso 6,5
Iced Matcha Latte	4,95	Iced Orange
Iced Blue Latte	4,95	Matcha Orange juice
Iced Pink Latte	4,95	and matcha tea 5,5
Iced Golden Latte	4,95	Iced Orange
Iced Oreo Latte	5,8	Coffee Orange juice and double espresso
Iced Chocolate	4,5	5,5

Natural Juice

Apple	3,5
Orange	3,8
Carrot	3,2
Pineapple	3,5

Detox Juice

4,5

GOOD VIBES: Orange, strawberry,

ginger, carrot

APPLE CITRUS: Apple, lemon,

celery, cucumber

Smoothies

FROM BRAZIL: Açai, pineapple, 6 banana, oat milk

MATCHA LOVER: Banana, 6 avocado, matcha, oat milk

RED MOON: Orange, 6 strawberries, red fruits

Tea / Infusions Earl Grey Organic Mint Organic Green Tea Organic Ginger & Lemon Organic Chamomile and Lavender Organic Rooibos, Orange and Lemon

Nonalcoholic Beverages

Water 33cl / 75cl	2/4,5
Sparkling water	2,5
Soft drinks	3,4



3,5





Iced tea



Alcoholic Beverages

Mimosa	4,5/18,5
Bloody Mary	7,5
Aperol Spritz	7
Sangria	7/23
Mojito	7
Piña Colada	7
Ambar (Beer bottle)	3,5
Faustino Rivero Ulecia White (Verdejo)	3,5/14
Faustino Rivero Ulecia Tinto - D.O Rioja (Tempranillo y Garnacha)	3,5/15
Cava Jaume Serra Brut Nature (Macabeo, Xarel-lo y Parellada)	4,5/17,5



this is where the magic happens